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Analytical Methods

To you, how important is it to be able to search by trade names
and/or lab codes?

Extremely important

Kind of important

Neutral

Slightly less important

Not at all important

0%

45%

18%

27%

9%

Source: TechValidate survey of 11 users of CAS
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